

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Venkat STR, Adv.
Ms. S. Juneja, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sreekumar, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in August, 2010.

Pending contempt petitions are stayed till then.

Learned counsel for the petitioner-College submitted
that certificates will be issued to the students.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar