

Ms. Vinita, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kanwal, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

Mr. Naik H. K., Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai ,Adv

Mr. Ragvesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Ms. Sudha Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

...3

.3.

Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday, the 08th of July, 2011.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master