

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH.SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3978-3995/2017

(ONLY CA 4040-4048 AND CA 4051 - 4057 / 2017 ONLY TO BE LISTED
BEFORE REGISTRAR COURT)

J.S.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR FIXATION OF FEE STRUCTURE OF PRIVATE PROFESSIONAL
COLLEGES & ORS

.Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4051-4057/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 11-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahesh Thakur,Adv. (Present)
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR (Not Present)

M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR (Not Present)

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh,Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Vipul Jai,Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR (Not Present)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Apoorva Bhumesh, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR (Not Present)

Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv. (Not Present)

Ms. Mayuri Nayyar Chawla, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv. (Not Present)

Ms. G. Indira, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR (Not Present)

Ms. Padhmalakshmi Lyengar, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In both the matters numbered above, Ld. Counsel for appellant(s) shall within a period of one week, as a last chance file spare copies for issuance of NLPA.

List again on 18.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar