

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3978-3995/2017

RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST RV DEN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR FIXATION OF FEE STRUCTURE OF PRIVAT PROVESSIONAL
COLLEGES REP BY ITS MEMBER SECRETARY & ORS. Respondent(s)(ONLY CA 4006/2017 TO BE LISTED BEFORE REGISTRAR COURT ON
4.12.2019)

WITH

C.A. No. 4006/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 04-12-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Ms. Sheffali Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR
Mr. Adithya Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR
Mr. Kunwar Aditya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Apoorva Bhumes, AOR
Ms. G. Indira, AORMr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appearance :Ld. counsel for Appellant is present.
None appeared for the Respondent.

C.A. No. 4006/2017

Four weeks' time, as a last chance is given to Ld. counsel for the Appellant to comply order dated 3.10.2019 of this Court in respect of respondent No. 10.

List on 11.02.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm